4. Estadisticas Agregadas de Mortalidad General 2013-2016. Tablas de vida segun sexo y edad.

Campos del Rio

0 74 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 283 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 401 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 397 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 472 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 573 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 524 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
1 599 0,0 0,3 0,0 100.000,0 830,0
1 602 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.170,0 819,6
1 662 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.350,4 741,4
3 714 0,0 0,4 0,0 97.609,1 2.023,1
2 636 0,0 0,4 0,0 95.586,0 1.487,9
2 480 0,0 0,6 0,0 94.098,0 1.944,1
2 367 0,0 0,3 0,0 92.153,9 2.464,7
6 426 0,0 0,5 0,1 89.689,2 6.097,5
8 357 0,0 0,5 0,1 83.591,7 8.835,5
7 361 0,0 0,6 0,1 74.756,1 6.957,1
13 232 0,1 0,5 0,2 67.799,0 16.462,6
31 202 0,2 0,6 1,0 51.336,5 51.336,5
0 32 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 116 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 157 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 185 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 242 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 280 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 269 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
1 269 0,0 0,3 0,0 100.000,0 1.835,4
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1 328 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.164,6 1.482,9
1 326 0,0 0,7 0,0 96.681,7 1.476,9
1 371 0,0 0,2 0,0 95.204,8 1.268,6
2 309 0,0 0,4 0,0 93.936,2 2.978,3
0 248 0,0 0,0 0,0 90.958,0 0,0
1 189 0,0 0,6 0,0 90.958,0 2.381,8
3 197 0,0 0,6 0,1 88.576,2 6.536,4
6 158 0,0 0,5 0,2 82.039,8 14.108,5
2 155 0,0 0,5 0,1 67.931,3 4.235,7
11 102 0,1 0,5 0,4 63.695,6 27.132,0
17 64 0,3 0,6 1,0 36.563,6 36.563,6
0 42 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 167 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 244 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 212 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 230 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 293 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 255 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 330 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 274 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
0 336 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
2 343 0,0 0,5 0,0 100.000,0 2.869,7
0 327 0,0 0,0 0,0 97.130,3 0,0
2 232 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.130,3 4.115,5
1 178 0,0 0,0 0,0 93.014,9 2.542,2
3 229 0,0 0,4 0,1 90.472,7 5.702,0
2 199 0,0 0,5 0,1 84.770,8 4.155,7
5 206 0,0 0,6 0,1 80.615,1 9.343,2
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D(i)

P(i)

M(i)

A(i)

Q(i)

I(i)

d(i)

|De 80 a 84 aiios

130

0,0

0,1

0,1

71.271,9

5.143,2

|De 85 y mas ainos

14

138

0,1

0,5

1,0

66.128,7

66.128,7
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L(i) (i) E(i)

/AMBOS SEXOS

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 8.169.172,2 81,7
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 8.069.172,2 80,7
De 5 a 9 afios 500.000,0 7.669.172,2 76,7
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 7.169.172,2 71,7
|De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 6.669.172,2 66,7
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 6.169.172,2 61,7
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 5.669.172,2 56,7
|De 30 a 34 afios 497.157,6 5.169.172,2 51,7
|De 35 a 39 afios 493.402,5 4.672.014,6 47,1
|De 40 a 44 afios 490.777,1 4.178.612,1 42,5
|De 45 a 49 afios 481.499,4 3.687.834,9 37,8
|De 50 a 54 afios 473.163,6 3.206.335,5 33,5
|De 55 a 59 afios 466.588,5 2.733.171,9 29,1
|De 60 a 64 afios 452.278,0 2.266.583,4 24,6
|De 65 a 69 afios 432.923,6 1.814.305,4 20,2
|De 70 a 74 afios 394.286,0 1.381.381,8 16,5
IDe 75 a 79 afios 358.787,4 987.095,8 13,2
|De 80 a 84 afios 293.793,5 628.308,4 9,3
|De 85 y mas afios 334.514,9 334.514,9 6,5
|Hombres

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 7.815.565,2 78,2
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 7.715.565,2 77,2
De 5 a 9 afios 500.000,0 7.315.565,2 73,2
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 6.815.565,2 68,2
De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 6.315.565,2 63,2
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 5.815.565,2 58,2
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 5.315.565,2 53,2
|De 30 a 34 afios 493.714,5 4.815.565,2 48,2
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L(i) T(i) E(i)

|De 35 a 39 afios 486.394,7 4.321.850,7 44,0
|De 40 a 44 afios 481.466,4 3.835.456,0 39,7
|De 45 a 49 afios 470.654,3 3.353.989,6 35,2
|De 50 a 54 afios 460.141,2 2.883.335,3 30,7
|De 55 a 59 afios 454.789,8 2.423.194,1 26,6
|De 60 a 64 afios 450.156,7 1.968.404,3 21,6
|De 65 a 69 afios 429.221,6 1.518.247,6 17,1
|De 70 a 74 afios 371.524,4 1.089.026,0 13,3
|De 75 a 79 afios 328.262,5 717.501,7 10,6
|De 80 a 84 afios 251.587,9 389.239,1 6,1
|De 85 y mas afios 137.651,3 137.651,3 3,8
|Mujeres

|Menores de 1 afio 100.000,0 8.627.521,7 86,3
De 1 a 4 afios 400.000,0 8.527.521,7 85,3
De 5 a 9 afios 500.000,0 8.127.521,7 81,3
|De 10 a 14 afios 500.000,0 7.627.521,7 76,3
|De 15 a 19 afios 500.000,0 7.127.521,7 71,3
|De 20 a 24 afios 500.000,0 6.627.521,7 66,3
|De 25 a 29 afios 500.000,0 6.127.521,7 61,3
|De 30 a 34 afios 500.000,0 5.627.521,7 56,3
|De 35 a 39 afios 500.000,0 5.127.521,7 51,3
|De 40 a 44 afios 500.000,0 4.627.521,7 46,3
|De 45 a 49 afios 492.146,0 4.127.521,7 41,3
|De 50 a 54 afios 485.651,7 3.635.375,6 37,4
|De 55 a 59 afios 477.392,6 3.149.723,9 32,4
|De 60 a 64 afios 452.503,0 2.672.331,3 28,7
|De 65 a 69 afios 435.248,7 2.219.828,3 24,5
|De 70 a 74 afios 413.493,1 1.784.579,5 21,1
|De 75 a 79 afios 384.939,0 1.371.086,4 17,0
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L(i) T(i) E(i)
De 80 a 84 anos 334.307,2 986.147,4 13,8
De 85 y mas afios 651.840,2 651.840,2 9,9
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